2LYMBOAOIPAODIA

Po Gres Porcelanico @ Anti-Frost

W B White Body

R Rectified

RB Red Body > 4 Color Body

Polished !! Floor

,,CP\:- Semi-Brillo n Mat

C & Brillo

s

[Lnfln]
—

Wall

Relieve

Slip-Stop

E B B . : : ;
w = N

Different Design

Different Design

Different Design

Different Shades

ZTEYVOI, ECWTEPIKOI XWPOI ME
TOUG OTT0iouUg UTTApXE! KAion yng
MIKPOTEPO OIS 6%.

21eyvoi, eowtepIkoi & E&wtepikoi

Xwpol Ye Khion yng ioo f
HeYaAUTEPO AT 6% KOl OKAAEG.

Yypr E0WTEPIKOI Kal EEWTEPIKOI
XWPOI , BIOUNXAVIEG, TTITIVEG,
AT, AiravTika

To SLIP-STOP, civai pia véa TpwtoTropa texvohoyia n otroia epapuoletal a€ Aakidia Gres Porce-
lanico kaBioTwvTag Ta avioNadnTIKA pe Toug KaAUTEPOUS duvaToUg TPOTIOUG, divovTag amoedoaon,

aloBNTIKA Kal TTPOCAPUOCTIKOTNTA.

Maovo pia uer, atraAr) Kai EUkoAn aTov kaBapioud , divetal n duvatdTNTa VA XPNOIUOTIOIEITE TO id10
TTAQKAKI € EGWTEPIKO OANG KOl ECWTEPIKO XWPo, aou Adyo Tng Texvoloyiag Slip-Stop 1o kabioTd
avtioNloBnTIKd Kal 1davikd o€ KABE ETIPAveIa e UPNAES avTIOAIOBNTIKEC aTTQITATEIC.

Xwpig €101k ToTTOBETO.

CANNNAS

AvTioAioBnTIKG We aTTaAr Kair euxapioTn uen.

[pAyopO¢ Kal EUKOAOG KABAPIoAGS, Xwpig ETITTAEOV GUVTHPNO.

Kapia petaoAr ammd eowrepIkoUS O€ EGWTEPIKOUG XWPOUG ) O€ UYPEC Kal TTEPIOXES ME UYPATiaL.
Aidgopa peyédn kal aloBnTika @ivipiopaTa yia ATeIpoug TUTTOUS TTPOTIUACEWV.

AvBekTIKA aTOV TTaYETd KOI OTA XNUIKA TTPOIOVTA.
Ta XapaktnpICTIKA TTAPAPEVOUV APETARANTA OTO XPOVO.
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ASSEN 76
ATRIO 64-124
BALANEE 66-67
BARCELONA 53
CIRON 52
CREA 68
CRONOS 83-84
HORTON 54
IOWA 80
LECCO 56
LILLE 70
MICROTECH _ 58-60-61
MUNICH 72
NEVADA 74
OHIO 80
OROPESA 77
QUIRO 78
SILEX 62
TEXTILES

VINTAGE/PATCHWORK/

TERRAZZO

1.  AVENUE 88-89
2.  BLOOM 86
3. EPOCA 102
4. GRANADA 98
5. GRUNGE 94
6.  LLORET 99
7.  MANA 43-104
8. MOMATECH 100
9.  PICKET GRUNGE 96
10. PROVENZA 93
11. SKYROS 87
12. TARRAZZO 92
MONOCOLORS

1. ALLISON 47
2. ALPI 17
3. AMALFI POL. 37-38
4.  AMAZONITE 12
5.  AMUR 49
6.  ANGELINA 50
7.  BLUE EXPLOSION 6
8. CALACATA BORGHINI 36
9. CALACATA GOLD 28
10. CALACATASILVER 28
11. CAPRAIA 30
12.  CERVINO 39
13. EMERALD ONYX 8
14. ETERNAL GOLD 10
15. EXCELSIOR 40
16. GOLDEN HILL 15
17. HARVEY 31
18. JONICO 50
19. KINSALE 14
20. LICEO 44
21. LYON 42
22. MARIINSKY 33
23. MARMI 43
24. METROPOLITAN 34
25. NAXOS 22
26. PERSIAN ONYX 18
27. PUNE 46-47
28. STATUARY VENETTO 32
29. TURIN 48
30. VITA 26
STONES/COTTO
1. AMALFI MAT 146
2. ASPEN 138
3. ATRIO 124
4. BAYAZ 123
5. CLAY 141-142
6. COMET 126
7. DORNE 134
8. EREBOR 127
9. GANT 130
10. HARAD 140
11. IMPALA 144
12. JOHNSTONE 128
13. LANGREO 143
14. MEDELLIN 135
15. MESSINA 148
16. MURALLA 149-150
17. OLD STREET 132
18. SAINT ANDREWS 136
19. UTAH 122

1.
2.
3.
4.

CRAYON 158
NOMADE 152-169
RE-USE 152
TWIST 156

1. ANTIC 165
2.  CLOUD 162
3. ESENCIA 164
4.  KLEN 170
5. MAPPLE 43-160
6. MIRAGE 166
7.  MONT BLANC 168
8.  NOMADE 152-169
9. POLAR 160
10. TECHNIC 172

WOODS

L ©® N O U kW N R

[
= o

ADOBERY

BLUEBELL
ENDOR
LAKELAND
MARNE
MONACO
MYRCELLA
NATURAL
OREGON
VILEMA
YAKARTA

107
108
120
111
110
118
106
113
114
116
112



A

ADOBERY 107
ALLISON 47
ALPI 16
AMALFI MAT 146
AMALFI POLISHED 37-38
AMAZONITE 12
AMUR 49
ANGELINA 50
ANTIC 165
ASPEN 138
ASSEN 76
ATRIO 64-124
AVENUE 88-89
B

BALANEE 66-67
BARCELONA 53
BAYAZ 123
BLOOM 86
BLUE EXPLOSION 6
BLUEBELL 108
C

CALACATA BORGHINI 36
CALACATA GOLD 28
CALACATA SILVER 28
CAPRAIA 30
CERVINO 39
CIRON 52
CLAY 141-142
CLOUD 162
COMET 126
CRAYON 158
CREA 68
CRONOS 83-84

DORNE 134
EMERALD ONYX 8
ENDOR 120
EPOCA 102
EREBOR 127
ESENCIA 164
ETERNAL GOLD 10
EXCELSIOR 40
GANT 130
GOLDEN HILL 15
GRANADA 98
GRUNGE 94
HARAD 140
HARVEY 31
HORTON 54
IMPALA 144
IOWA 80
JOHNSTONE 128
JONICO 50
KINSALE 14
KLEN 170
LAKELAND 111
LANGREO 143
LECCO 56

LICEO 44
LILLE 70
LLORET 99
LYON 42
M

MANA 43-104
MAPPLE 43-160
MARIINSKY 33
MARMI 43
MARNE 110
MEDELLIN 135
MESSINA 148
METROPOLITAN 34
MICROTECH 58-60-61
MIRAGE 166
MOMATECH 100
MONACO 118
MONT BLANC 6-168
MUNICH 72
MURALLA 149-150
MYRCELLA 106
N

NATURAL 113
NAXOS 22
NEVADA 74
NOMADE 152-169
(0

OHIO 80
OLD STREET 132
OREGON 114
OROPESA 77

PERSIAN ONYX 18
PICKET GRUNGE 96
POLAR 160
PROVENZA 93
PUNE 46-47
QUIRO 78
RE-USE 152
SAINT ANDREWS 136
SILEX 62
SKYROS 87
STATUARY VENETTO 32
TARRAZZO 92
TECHNIC 172
TURIN 48
TWIST 156
UTAH 122
VILEMA 116
VITA 26
YAKARTA 112




120X120 cm

AMALFI 37-38
AMAZONITE 12
ETERNAL GOLD 10
GOLDEN HILL 15
KINSALE 14
MICROTECH 58-60-61
119X119 cm

ALPI 16
59x119 cm

ALPI 16
NAXOS POLISHED 22
80X160 cm

CAPRAIA 30
60x120 cm

ALLISON 47
AMALFI POLISHED 37-38
AMALFI MAT 146
AMAZONITE 12
BLUE EXPLOSION 6

CALACATA BORGHINI 36

STATUARY VENETTO 32

35X100 cm

TARRAZZO 92
TECHNIC 172
VITA 26
90X90 cm

ATRIO 64
80X80 cm

CAPRAIA 30
75X75 cm

BALANEE 66
60x60 cm

AMUR 49
ASSEN 76
QUIRO 78
SILEX 62
TURIN 48

60X60 cm RECTIFIED

CALACATA GOLD 28
CALACATASILVER 28
CAPRAIA 30
CERVINO 39
EMERALD ONYX 8
ETERNAL GOLD 10
EXCELSIOR 40
GOLDEN HILL 15
HARVEY 31
HORTON 54
JOHNSTONE 128
KINSALE 14
LECCO 56
LICEO 44
LYON 42
MARIINSKY 33
METROPOLITAN 34
MICROTECH 58-60-61
MOMATECH 100
MONT BLANC 6-168
NAXOS MAT 22
PERSIAN ONYX 18
PUNE 47

AMALFI MAT 146
ATRIO 64
EPOCA 102
HORTON 54
LECCO 56
MANA 43-104
MICROTECH 58-60-61
TARRAZZO 92
VITA 26
59x59 cm

ALPI 16
23X120 cm

ADOBERY 107
BLUEBELL 108
ENDOR 120
MYRCELLA 106
VILEMA 116
20X120 cm

20X120 OREGON 114
40X120 cm

MUNICH 72
OLD STREET 132
RE-USE 152
TWIST 156

CLOUD 162
31.6X90 cm

CRAYON / KENTIA 158
30X90 cm

CREA 68
GANT 130
LILLE 70
MANA 43-104
MAPPLE 43-160
MARMI 43
POLAR 160

22.5x90 cm

MONACO 118
NATURAL 113
15X90 cm

LAKELAND 111

MARNE 110

YAKARTA 112

25X75 cm

ATRIO 124
KLEN 170
30X60 cm

ASPEN 138

BARCELONA 53

CIRON 52

COMET 126

EREBOR 127

HARAD 140
SAINT ANDREWS 136

SILEX 62

UTAH 122
45X45 cm

BALANEE 67

HARAD 140
MESSINA 148
SAINT ANDREWS 136
44.2X44.2 cm

SKYROS 87

PROVENZA 93

33.3X33.3cm
GRANADA 98
IMPALA 144
LANGREO 143
LLORET 99
29X57.5 cm

MEDELLIN 135
20X60 cm

NEVADA 74
25X50 cm

OROPESA 77
DORNE 134
BAYAZ 123
23X26 cm

OHIO 80
IOWA 80
22.3X22.3 cm

JONICO 50
CLAY 141-142
18.7X18.7 cm

AVENUE 88-89
10X30 cm

ANGELINA 50
BLOOM 86
ESENCIA 164
13.9X16 cm

NOMADE 152-169
15X15 cm

ANTIC 165
7.5x15 cm

MIRAGE 166
7.5X30 CM

GRUNGE 94
4.3X24 cm

PICKET GRUNGE 96
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Mont Blanc Polished 60X120 . . 9
38,90 € / m?2 Blue Explas;claz%zo/hmgd 60X120

Decor Set Autumn 60X120

353,00 € / set 2 Tepayicov
&
KiBwTio MNaAeTa
Teu. m? m?
2 1,44 46,08







EMER;O(;!.(?ZOONYX POW!! R

Emerald Onyx Polished 60X120
49,20 €/ m2

S

KiBwTtio

Tep. m? m?

2 1,44 46,08




@5 MEMERALD ONYX
e 'l 60X120/120X120




ETERNAL GOLD
120X120/60X120 ‘PO ﬂl

Y

Eternal Gold Polished 60X120
49,20€ / m2

Eternal Gold Polished 120X120

62,00 € / m2
&
EiSoc KiBwTio MNaAeTa
Tey. m? m?
60x120 2 1,44 46,08
120x120 1 1,44 51,84

|10






—AMAZONITE
120X120/60X120

o

Amazonite Polished 60X120 Amazonite Polished 120X120
49,20€ / m?2 62,00€/ m2




)/60X120




KIN;AL@’W..E-E

120X120/60X120

fo=rY

* made

Ot R BB W &=
-

Kinsale Polished 60X120 Kinsale Polished 120X120
36,80 €/ m2 54,60 € / m2
&
Eidog KiBooTio
Tey. m? m?
60x120 2 1,40 56,17
120x120 ] 1,09 52,37
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GOLDEN-HILL
120X120/60X120

. |

-
S |! .1\-+_ -
= o~ '
A
* made
ST = =1 i
-

Goldern Hill Polished 60X120
36,80 €/ m2

e

Golden Hill Polished 120X120
54,60 € / m2

&
Eidog KiBcoTio MaAéTa
Tey. m? m?
60x120 2 1,40 56,17
120x120 1 1,09 52,37

|15



ALPlI GREEN —,
19x119/59x119/59x59 | PO R | B8 &

Alpi Green 119X119 Polished Alpi Green 59X119 Polished
65,20 € / m2 56,20 € / m2

AIQQOPETIKA YOAPIKA Alpi Green 59X59 Polished
44,20 € / m2
=
AldoTtaon KiBcotio MaAéta
Tey. m? m?
119X119 | 1,42 53.81
59X119 2 1,40 37.80
59X59 3 1,04 33,28

116
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PERSIAN ONYX
60X120 ‘ PO R

AlQQOPETIKA YOAPIKA

Persian Onyx Polished

53,20 € / m2
S
KipwTio
Tey m? m?
2 1,44 46,08

|18






NAXOS
59X119

Naxos White Polished



Naxos Sea Foam Mat
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NAXOS
59X119/60X120 | PO ‘ R

M= =0

T TE—— [ = — —

|

| &
"
| &
"
|

Naxos White Polished

49,40 €/ m2 38,80 € / m2

Naxos White Mat n

Naxos Grey Polished

49,40 € / m2 38,80€/ m2

Naxos Grey Mat n

Naxos Niagara Polished

49,40 € / m2 38,80 €/ m2

Naxos Niagara Mat n

Naxos Sea Foam Polished Naxos Sea Foam Mat n
49,40 € / m2 38,80 € / m2
=
Eidog KiBaotio MNaAeTa
Tey. m? m?
Polished 59X119 2 1,40 37,80
Mat 60X120 2 1,44 43,20




:. T il.a  wum» Navigres

Project

The Vita Collection is ideal for combining a range of formats and

textures, lending a sense of vitality and movement to any interior.

Only certain trends have the ability to become timeless, shifting
the rules, reinventing interior design and setting a fashion.

La Coleccién Vita, permite combinar diferentes formatos y
texturas dotando de dinamismo a cada interior. S6lo algunas
tendencias son capaces de perdurar y cambiar las normas
establecidas reinventado el interiorismo y marcando tendencia.

La Collection Vita permet de combiner différents formats

et textures, dotant de dynamisme chaque intérieur. Seules

certaines tendances sont capables de perdurer et de changer

les normes établies, en réinventant le design d’intérieur et en
marquant la tendance.

[23
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Vita comes in three large rectified formats: 60x60cm,

60x120cm and 120x120cm. And three finishes: polished,

matt and bush hammered. The options for mixing and

matching the various formats and textures with special

pieces lend an unmistakeable elegance to this collection,

guaranteed to impress thanks to the visual and sensorial
experiences it creates.

Vita cuenta con tres grandes formatos rectificados:

60x60cm, 60x120cm y 120x120cm. Y con tres acabados:

pulido, mate y abujardado. La posible combinaciéon de

sus diferentes formatos y texturas con piezas especiales

convierten a esta coleccibn en pura elegancia, una

colecciébn que consigue sobrecoger con su experiencia
visual y sensorial.

Vita se présente en trois grands formats rectifiés :

60x60cm, 60x120cm et 120x120cm. Et dans trois

finitions: polie, mate et bouchardée. L'éventuelle

combinaison de ses différents formats et textures, avec

des piéces spéciales, convertit cette collection en pure

élégance; une collection qui impacte par l'expérience
visuelle et sensorielle qu’elle offre.
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VITA
60X120/60X60

Vita Polished 60X120
38,40 € / m?2

Luce Matt 60X120
33,00 €/ m?2

Nuova Structura R11 60X120

o/ |u/@[@ »

e .

Vita Polished 60X60
37,00€/ m2

[ ¥

1.
W

Luce Maftt 60X60
29,80 €/ m2

el el

Nuova Structura R11 60Xé0

33,00 €/ m2 29,80€/ m2
- __._,_:':_'_-—' 1:::'_
e
g AR 1::_ —
|I [} .'ll'x:\“:‘:\.
I'I I'. -Il ||..-.. I-II'-_ -\..\'.\1
I|" .'; -. 1
|.'I I-.| *
I sa\B ]
Decor Vita Polished 60X120
127,00 € / Tepaxio
&
EiSoc KiBatio MNaAéTa
Tey. m? m?
60x60 4 1,44 38,88
60x120 2 1,44 46,08
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Calacatta Gold MaT Calacatta Gold Polished Calacatta Silver Mat
33,00 €/ m2 38,40 € / m2 33,00 €/ m2
&
Eisog KipaTio MaAeTa
Tey. m? m?
Polished 2 1,44 46,80
Mat 2 1,44 38,88

BoDoas
v3

Calacatta Silver Polished
38,40 € / m2



_ CALACATIA Golb
- g 60X120

o




" CAPRAIA'B
0x80/60X1

130
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Carpaia Blanco Polished 80X160
53,60 € / m2

-

38,40 € / m2

iy L hl-h.".ﬁ’p .
gt (| ATV Y

Carpaia Blanco Polished 60X120

made
# in
A

-

X
o =
Carpaia Blanco Polished 80X80
38,40 € / m2

S
Eisog KipwTio MaAeTa
Tey. m? m?
80x80 2 1,28 53,76
60x120 1,44 53,76
80x160 1 1,28 51,20




| |'
HARVEY
“60x120

AlIQQOPETIKA YPAPIKA
‘ Harvey Natural Polished Harvey White Polished
W 36,70 € / m2 36,70 € / m2
KiBaoTio
Teu m? m2
2 1,44 46,08

131



Satuary Veneto Polished
38,40 €/ m2

/ . ! .o ; L - :-'Z‘-:"'.!

Decor Set (2) Sauvage Pol. 60X120

320,00 € / Xet 2 Tep.
So’rugs%(\)/zr}e’rozlv\o’r
, m
.
KiBooTio MNaAéta
Tep. m? m?
2 1,44 46,08
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Mariinsky Polished

MARIINSKY
60X120

36,40 €/ m2
| | ) 8 :
8 )
W . ¥
R A R
Y S ) s
\ L Lt
KiBooTio MaAéTa
i . \ .
k& R Tep. m2 m2
AIQQOPETIKA YOAPIKA 2 1,44 46,08

133



134

METROPOLITAN

Bos

o/ 1

Metropolitan Light Polished
36,60 € / m2

Metropolitan Grey Polished
36,60 € / m2

Metropolitan Noce Polished
36,60 € / m2

Metropolitan Dark Polished
36,60 € / m2

60X120
—
KipcoTtio MaAéta
Tey. m? m?
2 1,44 46,08

AN
0
\

4




METROPOLITAN

60X120




pa? 5L

CAIACATTA BORlc;l

= 1 60X1'20 _

Calacatta Borgini Calacatta Borgini Mat Decor Set (2) Sauvage Pol. 60X120

Polished 38,40 € / m2 33,00 € / m2 320,00 € / Xet 2 Tep.
S
KipwTio MaAéTa
Tey. m? m?
2 1,44 46,08

136



Amalfi Beige Polished 120x60
36,80 €/ m2

Amalfi Blanco Polished 120x460
36,80 €/ m2

AMALFI
120X120/60X120

E
. -
: |
1
-
s & ‘;

Amallfi Gris Polished 120x60
36,80 €/ m2

|37
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AMALFI
120X120/60X120 ‘ PO

DrE6

Amalfi Blanco Polished 120X120 52,00 € / m2

Amallfi Beige Polished 120X120 52,00 € / m2

<&

4

Amalfi Gris Polished 120X120 52,00 € / m2

&

AldoTaon KiBatio MaAéTa
Tey. m? m?
60X120 2 1,40 56,17
120X120 1 1,09 52,37




CERVINO
60x120

Cervino Polished Rect
38,40 € / m2

—
KiBawTtio
Tey. m? m?
2 1,44 46,08

AIGQOPETIKA YPAPIKG 139
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EXCELSIOR
60x120

Excelsior White Polished
43,90 €/ m2

Excelsior Black Polished
43,90 € / m?2

KiBaotio

Teu. m?

2

:
gs3
3 )






Lyon Blanco

kel e

Lyon Blanco Brillo

32,00 € / m2
&
- Lokelond Taupe
KiRcoTio [MaAeTa 15X90
21,20€ / m2
Teu. m? m? —
PRI &= o =
2 | 1,44 | 4320 ..-H-...-:‘i =
Lakeland Haya
15X90
21,80€/ m2

142



Marmi Brillo

Marmi Brillo 6_ Marmi relieve brillo E] -:83
27,00 €/ m2 o 30,20€/ m2 e

Mana Gris Mapple Relieve Decor
30,20 €/ m2 a 30,20 €/ m2 n

Mana colors - :
30,20 € / m2 KiBwTtio MaAeTa

Tey. m? m2

5 1,35 85,05

Marmi

Relieve 4 1,08 68,04

[43
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LICEO
60x120

S v

Liceo Polished
37.80€/ m2

AIQQOPETIKA YPAPIKA

&
KipoTio
Tey. m? m?
2 1,44 46,08




¥ LICEO
q - 60x120
J

'r"'l"—'r.

R
|
|
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PUNE
33,3X100/60X

Pune Blanco Brillo & Pune Mosaic Blanco

-
=, A el

RB| .3 | R =
-
I'||
Pune Blanco Brillo Pune Mosaic Blanco

20,50 € / m2

146



Alisson Gris Satinado
31,00 € / m2

Pune Blanco Mat
31,00 € / m2

S

KipcoTio MaAéta
Tey. m? m?
2 1,428 57,12

|47



Turin Crema

L

—‘ h-h'-—- _r
Turin Perla Turin Gris Turin Crema
20,80 € / m2 20,80 € / m2 20,80 € / m2
‘ ==
N S
S35
KipwTtio MaAeTa
Tey. m? m?
3 1,08 43,20
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Amur Show Amur Beige

20,60€ / m2 20,60 € / m2
KipaTio MNaAéTa
Tey. m? m?
4 1,44 51,84

|49
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e
Angelina Blanco Brillo @
32,40 € / m2 N
Angelina Blanco mate
32,40 € / m2

Jonico Day mate Jonico Night mate
36,20 € / m2 36,20 €/ m2

N

A
¥

Jonico Poetry mate

38,90 €/ m2
Eisog KipcoTio MaAéta
Teu. m? m?
Angelina 34 1,02 88,70
Jonico 23 1,14 51,40
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CIRON
30X60

Ciron Bone
18,80 €/ m2

Ciron Mosaic Warm
21,00 € / m2

Ciron Beige
18,80 € / m2
152

= ¢|0@8

Ciron White
18,80 €/ m2

- ——— 2
m— '——I.—_‘_
=l
e — —_ “ -
—— n-; e
———————

g -

Ciron Mosaic Cold

made
in
Spain

21,00 € / m2
S
KiBatio MaAeTa
Tey. m? m?2
Ciron Grey
18,80 € / m2 7 1,26 60,48




SARCELONA
30X60

Barcelona Relieve Gris

o¢vonee @

Barcelona Relieve Blanco E] Barcelona Relieve Gris E] Barcelona Relieve Negro E]
23,20€/ m2 23,20€/ m2 23,20€/ m2
Barcelona Blanco Barcelona Gris Barcelona Negro
21,50 € / m2 21,50 € / m2 21,50 € / m2

N~ &=
RN A
DN

e

KiBcoTio MaAeTa
Tey. m? m?
6 1,08 43,2

153
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HORTON SLIP STOP
60X120/60X40 |P0‘ R

" e
| N

Horton White Slip Stop 60X120 Horton White Slip Stop 60X60
28,80 € / m2 2420€/ m2

i;!*_ﬂ'%}_ -".. N —_ ﬁf wd "I

Horton Beige Slip Stop 60X120 Horton Beige Slip Stop 60X60
28,80 € / m2 2420€/ m2

Y-

Horton Grey Slip Stop 60X120 Horton Grey Slip Stop 60X60
29,50 € / m2 24,20 € / m2

Horton Moss Slip Stop 60X120 Horton Moss Slip Stop 60X60
29,50 € / m2 2500 €/ m2
&
AldoTtaon KiBaoTio
Tey m? m?
60X120 2 1,428 57,12
60X60 4 1,41 57,12




HORTON SLIP STOP

60X1 -




LECCO SLIP STOP
60X60/60X120 ‘PO‘ R

v 0oea

Lecco Slip Stop Blanco 60X60 Lecco Slip Stop Blanco 60X120
23,80 €/ m2 27,40 € / m2

Lecco Slip Stop Crema 60X60 Lecco Slip Stop Crema 60X120
23,80 €/ m2 27,40 € / m2

Lecco Slip Stop Gris 60X60 Lecco Slip Stop Gris 60X120
23,80 €/ m2 27,40 € / m2

Lecco Slip Stop Mocca 60X60 Lecco Mocca Slip Stop 60X120
24,90 €/ m2 28,20€/ m2
S
AldoTaon KiBetio MaAéTa
Tey. m? m?
60X120 2 1,428 57,12
60X60 4 1,41 57,12
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MICROTECH LIGHT
60X60/60X120/120X120 Po R !!

B800 =

-w

Microtech Light 120X120 m Microtech Light 120X120 Antfislip
53,60 € / m2 53,60 € / m2

Microtech Light 60X120 @ Microtech Light 60X120 Anfislip
30,50 € / m2 30,50 € / m2

Microtech Light 60X60 Microtech Light 60X40 Anfislip
26,60 € / m2 26,60 € / m2
&
AldoTaon KiBaoTio MaAéta
Tep. m? m?
120X120 1 1,44 43,20
60X120 2 1,44 43,20
60X60 3 1,08 43,20
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ICROTEC
X60/60X120/120




|60

MICROTECH GREY
60X60/60X120/120X120

SO

53,60 € / m2 53,60 € / m2

Microtech Grey 60X120 Antislip

Microtech Grey 120X120 E Microtech Grey 120X120 Antislip

Microtech Grey 60X120 @

30,50 € / m2 30,50 € / m2
0 .
Microtech Grey 60X60 Microtech Grey 60X60 Antislip
26,60 € / m2 26,60 € / m2
&
AladoTtaon KipcoTtio MaAéta
Tey. m? m?
120X120 1 1,44 43,20
60X120 2 1,44 43,20
60X60 3 1,08 43,20




®

= -mfde p
in
'Qﬂwlq'

Microtech Dark 120X120
53,60 € / m2

Microtech Dark 60X120
30,50 € / m2

Microtech Dark 60X60

Microtech Dark 120X120 Antislip
53,60 € / m2

Rll

Microtech Dark 60X120 Antislip

.

Rll

30,50 € / m2

Microtech Dark 60X60 Antislip

26,60 € / m2

26,60 € / m2
S
AlaoTtaon KipcTio MaAéta
Tep. m? m?
120X120 1 1,44 43,20
60X120 2 1,44 43,20
60X60 3 1,08 43,20

MICROTECH DARK
60X60/60X120/120X120

[61
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SILEX
30X60/60X60 ‘WB‘ O | ‘ ¥ ‘

Silex Ivory 30X60 Silex Sand 30X60 Silex Grey 30X60
23,00 € / m2 23,00 € / m2 23,00 € / m2

e

Silex Relieve Ivory 30X40 E] Silex Relieve Sand 30X40 E] Silex Relieve Grey 30X60 E]
24,40 € / m2 24,40 € / m2 24,40 € / m2
roltt |0 BB @

J
1

Silex Ivory 60X60 Silex Sand 60X60 Silex Grey 60X60
21,00 €/ m2 21,00 €/ m2 21,00 €/ m2

N\

\" W

AlaoTtaon KipcoTio MaAéta
Tepy. m? m?
60X60 3 1,08 43,20
30X60 10 1,80 86,40




SIIEXS
Y 60X60
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ATRIO

60X60/90X90 |P°‘ R | 1!

pooas

Atrio Light 60X60 - 25,90 € / m2

Atrio Light 20X90 - 39,40 € / m2

Atrio Crema 60X60 - 25,90 € / m2

Atrio Crema 90X90 - 39,40 € / m2

Atrio Grey 60X60 - 25,90 € / m2

Atrio Grey 90X90 - 39,40 € / m2

Atrio Coal 60X60 - 25,90 € / m2

Atrio Coal 90X90 - 39,40 € / m2

S
AladoTtaon KipcoTio
Tey. m? m?
90X%0 2 1,62 32,40
60X60 3 1,08 43,20







BALLANE
2S5 X75

*
PO R W OBE 8 e
Balanne Blanco Mat Balanne Gris Mat
25,00 € / m2 25,00 € / m2
KipooTio MaAera
Tepy. m? m?
2 1,107 52,32

|66



BALLANE
45X45

T = e
p o ¥ v2 ;}Sp:in

Balanne Blanco Balanne Gris Balanne Beige
18,80 € / m2 18,80 € / m2 18,80 € / m2

S

KiBeoTio MaAéTa

Tey. m? m2

/ 1,42 73,84
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CREA
30X90 ‘WB

¥ B

Crea White Crea lllusion White
31,60 € / m2 37,20€/ m2

P —— T

b
& ‘of
Mﬁ_ JEN — 3 J.:H;

Crea Sky Crea Grey
31,60€/ m2 31,60 €/ m2
KiBoTio MaAéTa
Tep. m? m?

6 1,62 97,20

PO| R |18

\

pooe

Oregon Gris 20X120
30,60 € / m2

Oregon Haya 20X120
30,60 € / m2

Oregon Nogal 20X120

30,60 € / m2
KiBooTio MaAeTa
Teu. m? m?

4 0.96 46,08
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LILLE

0@ 8

————

e _f==}:_ —

Lile Blanco S Lile Blanco Lines L
27,40 € / m2 30,50 € / m2 ‘ Lalal ‘

g e

=l
--|."_ - "
' ll.' K 5| . y I"'

Lille Cremd Lile Crema Lines
27,40 € / m2 30,50 € / m2 ‘

Lille Gris Lille Gris Lines
27,40 € / m2 30,50 €/ m2 l'“"

'####

& L b A L
PRIRIRS 3338

i - < ———
Gant Decor Relieve Lille Decor
30,50 € / m2 ke 30,50 € / m2
KipcoTio MaAeTa
Teu m? m?

|70



Lille Crema & Lille Crema Lines
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W ke D@@

Munich Blanco

33,30 € / m2
e e
- - —
s I = o § A= [
Munich Relieve Blanco u.ul
37,00 € / m2

Munich Gris
33,30 € / m2

Munich Relieve Gris uul
37,00 € / m2

R oS oSOSoS<
[T oSsos<=]
‘ =3
MiNNZ2Z5

KipcdTio MaAéTa
Tey. m? m?
3 1,44 28,80 Cronos Blanco
60X60
20,80 € / m2



W

= MUNICH
I 40X120

-
-

Munich Gri




e

Nevada Blanco
16,80 € / m2

Nevada Gris
16,80 € / m2

Nevada Decor

17,90 € / m2

N’ S

KipcoTio MaAéta
TEU . m2 m2

12 | 144 | 69,12

|74



NEVADA
20X60




Assen Grey 60x60 Assen Graphite 60x60
19,75 €/ m2 19,75 €/ m2

-
ENIZICE




" OROPESA

Oro}oeso Decor Gris

=

edoaa

Oropesa Crema

Oropesa Perla

25X60

16,60 € / m2 16,60 € / m2
. o il o
o - |
@ e IEI\ 1k el :3
- - o "
v i p ida i
Oropesa Decor Taupe Oropesa Decor Cris
18,50 € / m2 18,50 € / m2
A z o I
# [ ~ug R = 'l'l'- s
.T._ | ._' ‘ I_."_ Lt f 1 gt 1 |(|[5ch|0 HO)\ETG
X A T 2 2
. =5 3 EU. m m
s g
Oropesa Taupe Oropesa Gris 7 1,05 67,20
16,60 € / m2 16,60 € / m2

|77




QUIRO
60X60 PO

Y
& 4

- ~
N

Quiro Beige 60X60

Quiro Gris 60X60

Quiro Blanco 60X60
20,30 € / m2

Quiro Marengo 60X60

KiBcwTio TarTG
Tey. m2 -
4 | 144 | 5184

|78
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QUIRO
30X60/60X60
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OHIO
23X26

o0 B d

Ohio Grey
38,30 €/ m2

lowa Ivory Mix

Ohio Ivory
38,30 €/ m2

Ohio Graphite
38,30 €/ m2

lowa Grey Mix

41,20€ / m2 41,20€/ m2
&
EiSog KipcoTio
Tep. m? m?
Ohio 16 0,75 60,00
lowa 16 0,75 54,00
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lowa Ivory Mix







Cronos Beige Antislip
22,00 €/ m2

S

Cronos Gris Antislip
22,00 € / m2

KiBcoTio
Tey. m?
6 1,08

|83



CRONOS .
60X60 oW 0B &=

Cronos Blanco Cronos Beige
21,40 €/ m2 21,40 € / m2

.-E-i A ™

Cronos Grafito Cronos Gris
21,40 €/ m2 21,40 €/ m2

RSSSSSS <)
‘ ==
WNNNP2225

KiBawTtio MaAéTa

Teu. m? m?

3 1,08 43,2

184



VINTAGE
PATCHWORK

TERRAZLZO

|85



SRS - — e ——l

Bloom Azahar
33,60 € / m2

]

Decor Bloom Azahar
36,50 € / m2

Bloom Thyme
33,60 €/ m2

=3y
3
[4
i
]

e grag gt i LR
% A AR Al
R A k

Decor Bloom Thyme
36,50 € / m2

=
~— S
SiiSNEZZe

KIBcoTIO MaAéra

Tey. m? m?

34 1,02 88,7




'SKYROS =

44,2X44,2

S

KiBooTIO MNaAéTa

Teu. m?2 m?2

7 1,37 87,68

Skyros Decor Blanco 36,20 € / m2

|87



AVENUE
18,7X18X7 PO n w " @ .
Avenue Vintage Avenue Arabescos
38,00 € / m2 38,00 € / m2

KiBcTIO MNaAeTa

Tey. m? m?2

23 {0,804 57,90

188



R AVENUE

X s » - 18,7X18X7

Avenue Rock
35,30 €/ m2

.,';:1 1 "-".“-h
A
(” "-"\‘;1-'*‘“_,.#' Avenue Leaves

.
Je Square

Avenue Leaves ’ / I
38,00 € / m2 F

w5

Avenue Square

38,00 €/ m2
Y L ﬂ
- II|-= ¥ -_-:}l:
L A
:] e
Avenue Round
38,00 € / m2
KiBwTio MaAeTa
Tey. m?2 m?

23 | 0,804 57,90
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e PORVMEGED0 D@ =

Tarrazzo Antracita 60X120 - 31,40 € / m2

&
4 o
L] 4 w

Tarrazzo Light Grey 60X120 - 31 40 €/ m2

Tarrazzo Ivory 60X120 - 31,40 € / m2

Tarrazzo Sand 60X120 - 31,40 €/ m2

Tarrazzo Antracita 60X60 - 26,40 € / m2

Tarrazzo Grey 60X60 - 26,40 € / m?2

-

e |

Tarrazzo Light Grey 60X40 - 26,40 €/ m2

Tarrazzo Ivory 60Xé0 - 26,40 € / m2

Tarrazzo Sand 60X60 - 26,40 € / m?2

e
AldoTaon KipTio
Teu. m? m?
60X60 3 1,08 43,20
60X120 2 1,44 43,20




Provenza Deco 38,80 € / m2

OVENZA"DEC

44,2X44,2

~ o

KiBcoTio MaAéTa
Teu. m?2 m?

7 1,37 87,68
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GRUNGE

7,5X30

vl R B
-
Grunge Iron
50,80 € / m2
i ;.
i
Grunge Oxydo
50,80 € / m2

Grunge Aqua
50,80 € / m2

Grunge Grey
50,80 € / m2

Grunge Blue
50,80 € / m2




Grunge Oxido

pre

GrongeBlue




PICKET GRUNGE

4,3X24

made
= in
Spain

|

&

Picket Grunge Iron 71,20 € / m2 Picket Grunge Oxydo 71,20 € / m2

=
—

A
T ———
T e Are e

Picket Grunge Aqua 71,20 € / m2

S

KiRooTio MaAéra

Tey. m? m?

23 0,22 33,00
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_ I | 4,3X24 h




GRANADA HYDRAULICO.
33/3X33’3)

« A
Granada Hydraulico
19,00 € / m2
“ P
KipoTio MaAeTa
Tey. m? m?2

12 1,33 58,52

198



Llorret

19,00 €/ m2
KiBawTtio MNaAeTa
Tey. m? m?

12 1.33 58,52

199
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Moma Tech Ivory Polished 60X120 - 37,20 € / m2

Moma Tech Sand Polished 60X120 - 37,20 € / m?2

Moma Tech Antracite Polished 60X120 - 46,20 € / m?2

S

KiBcwTio MaAeTa

Tey. m? m?

2 1,44 46,08




- Eé.
L




g

_-1.“-.-.-...-

Epoca Grey

Epoca Bone

Epoca White

42,00 € / m2

,00€/ m2

42

42,00 € / m2
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 aMANA

30X%90)

Mana 30X90 Gris Mana 30X20 Colors
31,20€ / m2 31,20€ / m2
\’ S
KiBcoTio MaAéTa
Tey. m? m?

5 1,135 32,40

KiBcTIO

Teu. m? m?2
Mana 60X60 Gris

29,40 € / m2 3

Mana 60X60 Colors
1,08 43,20 29,40 € / m2

(104




[105



MYRCELLFA

Myrcella Bone 28,80 € / m2

Myrcella Beige 28,80 € / m2

Myrcella Grey 28,80 € / m2




Adobery Wengue

_
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Adobery Anfislip Taupe
24,60 € / m2

Adobery Antislip Wengue
26,50 € / m2




BLUEBELL
23X120 ‘ PO

Bluebell Blanco
24,20 € / m2

Bluebell Roble
24,20 € / m2

Bluebell Gris
24,20 € / m2

[108



Bluebell Blanco



MARNE SLIPSTOP
15X90

o100

Marne Blanco SlipStop 22,70 € / m2

:::"':-—; o e .;—':_:1:':'_‘?:- |
- < — = - b =
Marne Gris SlipStop 22,70 € / m2
. e Tt

= ————

i 5=

T

Marne Haya SlipStop 23,30 € / m2

Marne Roble SlipStop 23,90 € / m2 Tep. M2 m2

1110
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FAKEFANDAS

15X9‘0)1 rl JHEEH

Lakeland Blanco : Lakeland Haya

SCICC T T

Lakeland Blanco
21,20€ / m2

Lakeland Taupe
21,20€/ m2

Lakeland Haya
21,80 €/ m2

Lakeland Roble
21,80 €/ m2
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Yacarta Gris
30,20€/ m2

s
~ N
WENgS”

Ny

KipwTtio MaAéta

Teu. m? m?

8 1,08 60,48

llli
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NATURA
22,5X90

Natura Haya 21,90 € / m2

Natura Gris 21,90 € / m2

Natura Nogal 21,90 € / m2
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OREGON
20X120

Oregon Gris Rect
30,60 € / m2

Oregon Haya Rect
30,60 € / m2

Oregon Nogal Rect
30,60 € / m2

Oregon Roble Rect
30,60 € / m2




OREGON
20X120 .

—

Oregon Nogal - Oregon Roble
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VILEMA
23,3X120

rolt 08B @
— 4 ¥
e —
. e |
-——.__1:.:__: ':=."E:""—T_=__ ,;J:_
P T A e g

i e i |
L 2 -

Vilema Blanco
23,90€/ m2

Vilema Beige
2390€/ m2

Vilema Taupe
2390€/ m2

Vilema Roble
24,70 € / m2

<&

KipwTtio MaAeTa

Teu. m? m?

4 1,118 60,39

L 4



Vilema Taupe

Vilema Roble | I \ h! \ ]
S | 3 "-_- \



SO

22,5X90

MONACO

Monaco Multicolor 24,50 € / m2

dlane
74
/777

\
/4

MaAéTa

72,90

KiBcoTio

215

1

Tey.

6
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n
Spain

Endor Blanco 23,20 € / m2

Endor Beige 23,20 € / m2

R~
Endor Moss 23,20 € / m2 \’

KiBaoTio MaAtTa

Tey. m? m?

4 1,118 60,39

(120
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Utah Blanco Utah Beige
20,90 €/ m2 20,90 €/ m2

S

KiBcoTio MaAéTa

Tey. m? m?

/ 1,26 60,48

1122



Bayaz Blanco
15,40 € / m2

Bayaz Gris
17,40 € / m2

Bayaz Gris Mosaic
17,40 € / m2

£ W

~s|0[ ¢ @

Bayaz Beige
15,40 € / m2

Bayaz Beige Mosaic
17,40 € / m2

=

&

- -Bayaz Blanco

T

4

KiBwTio
Tey. m?2 m?2
13 1,63 104,00
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ATRIO

25X75/60X60/90X90
l* )
e =)
- ] ?‘1 .I 4 y
"ol | gy B
Atrio Light Atrio Stripes Light
22,40 €/ m2 2500€/ m2
Atrio Crema Atrio Stripes Crema
22,40 €/ m2 2500€/ m2
Atrio Grey Atrio Stripes Grey
22,40 € / m2 2500€/ m2

Po0t B3

Atrio Light Atrio Crema Atrio Grey Atrio Coal
60X60 - 25,90 € / m2 60X60 - 25,90 € / m2 60X60 - 25,90 € / m2 60X60 - 25,90 € / m2
Atrio Light Atrio Crema Atrio Grey Atrio Coal
90X90 - 39,40 € / m2 90X90 - 39,40 € / m2 90X90 - 39,40 € / m2 90X90 - 39,40 € / m2
AiaoTaon KiBeoTio MaAéra

Tey. m? m?
25x75 7 1,31 70,74
60x60 3 1,08 43,20
90x%0 2 1,62 32,40
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Atrio Light & Afrio Grey Rect & AtfO'SifiPes g




_ Comet Grafito

1126

Comet Grey
21,40 €/ m2

Comet Ivory
21,40 €/ m2

made
# in
Spain

Comet Mosaic Grey @ Comet Grafito
23,20€ / m2 21,40 €/ m2
Comet Mosaic Sand
Comet Sand
2320 €/ m2 (] 21,40 € / m2
KiBeTio MaAeta
Teu. m? m?

é 1,08 43,20




Erebor Blanco 19,80 € / m2 Erebor Beige 19,80 € / m2

Erebor Gris 19,80 € / m?2 Erebor Antracita 21,00 € / m2

S

KiRooTio MaAéra

Tey. m? m?

7 1,26 60,48

1127
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a1 TR =1

Johnstone White
26,20 € / m2

Johnstone Beige
26,20 € / m2

Johnstone Taupe
27,00 € / m2

Johnstone Grey
26,20 € / m2

S

_I I | made
N in
¥ Spain

KIBcoTio MaAera
Tey. m? m?
2 [1.428| 57,12




JOHNSTONE
60X120
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GANT
30X90

Gant Blanco
27,00 €/ m2

Gant Sand
27,00 €/ m2

Gant Gris
27,00€ / m2

Y
rir.

L™ -,

Gant Blanco Relieve
30,20 € / m2

Gant Sand Relieve
30,20 €/ m2

Gant Gris Relieve
30,20 €/ m2

apu
:-tﬂ- :
g -

Gant Decor Relieve
30,20 € / m2 @
5
Eisog KipooTtio MaAéTa
Tep. m? m?
Gant 5 1,35 85,05
Gant Relieve 4 1,08 68,04




GANT
30X90

Gant Decor Sand
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O ‘WB‘ ¢ Or

Old Street Ivory Rect
35,40€/ m2

Old Street Grey Rect
35,40€/ m2

Noftting Hill Ivory Rect
37,70€/ m2
Notting Hill Grey Rect
37,70€/ m2
Ohio Ivory Ohio Grey Ohio Graphite
23x26 23x26 23x26
38,30 € / m2 38,30 € / m2 38,30 € / m2
AiaoTaon KiBeoTio MaAéta
Tey. m? m?
23x26 16 0,75 60,00
lowa Ivory Mix lowa Grey Mix
4120 €/ m?2 4120 €/ m?2 40x120 3 1,44 40,32




OLD SREET
40X120

Notting Hill Grey Rect

Old Street Grey Rect




DORNE oo
40X120

Dorne Marmol

Dorne Beige Dorne Marmol
16,50 € / m2 16,50 € / m2

Dorne Madera
16,50 € / m2

1134
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Medellin Blanco Medellin Ceniza
21,20€/ m2 21,20€/ m2

Medellin Natural Medellin Marron
21,20€/ m2 _ 21,20€/ m2
KipwTio MaAeTa

Tey. m? m?2

/ 1,07 42,80

1135
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SAINT ANDREWS
45X45/30X60 ‘ PO ‘ !!

BB 0o

Saint Andrews Gris 45X45 Saint Andrews Gris 30X60
22,00 € / m2 22,50 € / m2

Saint Andrews Natural 45X45 Saint Andrews Natural 30X60
22,40 € / m2 23,20€ / m2

Saint Andrews Antracite 45X45 Saint Andrews Antracite 30X60
23,00 € / m2 23,80 €/ m2

S

Aldotaon KiBwTtio MNaAeTa
Tey. m? m?
45X45 7 1,42 73.84
30X60 7 1,26 60,48

L 4
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ASPEN
30X60 PO | ¢

Aspen Beige 22,40 € / m2

Aspen Tierra 22,40 € / m2

AvamnTuén Aspen Tierra

Aspen Multicolor 22,40 € / m2

AvamTuén Aspen Multicolor

S

KiBeTio MaAéta
Teu. m? m?
é 1,08 43,20

[138






HARAD
45X45/30X60

¥ 2

e —

- —
JF = =

Harad Cofto 30X60
22,50 € / m2

Aioror

30X60 1,26 40,48

Harad Coffo

Harad Cotto 45X45
21,00 € / m2




Clay Fossil Base
37,80 € / m2

S

KiBwTtio

Tep. m? m?

23 | 1,14 | 51,30

SIENNA .
22,3x22,3

-

Clay fossil-eve

Clay Fossil Eve
43,50 € / m2

[141



SIENNA
22,3X22,3

Clay sienna base

Clay Sienna Base
37,80 €/ m2

Clay Sienna Elvia
43,50 € / m2
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33,3X33,3

Langreo Caldera

Langreo Gris
15,60 € / m2

O
[0)
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O
-

Langreo Beige
15,60 € / m2

| =
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IMPALA
33,3X33,3

Impala 22,20 € / m2
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AMALFI SLIP STOP
60X460/60X120

SCICTECT TOI -

Amalfi Blanco SlipStop 120x60
26,70 € / m2

Amalfi Beige SlipStop 120x40
26,70 € / m2

Amalfi Gris SlipStop 120x60
26,70 € / m2

S

KiBooTio

Tep. m? m?

60X1201 2 1,43 56,17

Amalfi Blanco SlipStop 60X60
23,80 €/ m2

Amalfi Beige SlipStop 60X60
23,80 €/ m2

Amalfi Gris SlipStop 60X60

23,80 € / m2
KiRooTio MaAéra
Teu. m? m?

60X60 4 1,41 57,12
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MESSINA
45X45
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22,80 € / m2




MURALLA
7,5X28

Muralla Orense Muralla Segovia
35,20 €/ m2

3520 €/ m2

Muralla Leon Muralla Mezqguita
3520€ / m2

3520€/ m2
KiBwTtio MaAeTa
Tep. m?2 m?2
Muralla Logrono 48 1,01 65,65

3520 €/ m2
1149



Muralla Blanco Muralla Cordoba
3520€/ m2 3520€ / m2

S

KiBTio MaAeTa
Tey. m?2 m?2
48 1,01 65,65
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Re-Use White 36,50 € / m2

Mobius White 38,00 € / m2

Mobius Grey 38,00 € / m2

}

2 oveoes @

Nomade Pearl Nomade Grey Nomade Blue Nomade Terquesa
62,00 €/ m2 62,00 €/ m2 62,00 €/ m2 62,00 €/ m2
=
Eisog KiBcoTio MaAeta
Tey. m? m?
Re-Use 3 1,44 40,32
Nomade 20 0,33 35,07
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RE-USE
40X120

NOMADE

13.9X16 /




Twist White Rect

Rizzo Pearl Rect
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TWIST
40X120

w408

Twist White
35,40 €/ m2

Twist Pearl
35,40 €/ m2

Rizzo White
37,70 €/ m2

Rizzo Pearl
37,70 €/ m2
et o
KiBwTio MaAéta
Teu m? m?
3 1,44 40,32 Decor set 3 Leave Mint
330,00 € / 1eT 3 Tepaxiodv




rayon Green & Kentia Green

g IR d(en’rio Bronze



T Vo:Ba

Crayon White Kentia White E]
38,00 € / m2 40,00 € / m2

Crayon Silver Kentia Silver
38,00 € / m2 40,00 € / m2

Crayon Green Kentia Green
38,00 €/ m2 40,00 € / m2 E]

Crayon Bronze Kentia Bronze
38,00 € / m2 40,00 € / m2 E]

oSS >s A
S~ Svt
NN

KiBcTIO MaAéta
Teu. m? m?
Decor Vergel
130,00 € / set 2 Tepaxicov E] 4 1,137 54,6049
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Polar Brillo :
27,00 € / m2 -

Polar Relieve Brillo
29,10€ / m2

29,10€/ m2

Mapple Relieve Decor o

Ei6og KipcoTio
POLAR BRILLO Tey. m? m?
MAPPLE RELIEVE
DECOR 5 1,35 85,05
POLAR RELIEVE 4 1,08 68,04
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POLAR
30X90




CLOUD
35X100 WB‘ W ‘ R

80 4

Cloud White 38,60 € / m2

Cloud Gold 38,60 € / m2 Decor Set Cloud 35X100
210,00 € / set 3 Tepaxicov

Cloud Red 38,60 € / m2
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Cloud Paint White Mix 40,50 € / m2

Cloud Terquesa 38,60 € / m2

Cloud Blue 38,60 € / m2 Tey. m? m?
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Cloud Red
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ESENCIA
1030

Esencia Blanco Esencia Botella Esencia Blue
34,30 €/ m2 34,30 € / m2 34,30 € / m2

Esencia Crema Esencia Perla Q’

34,30 € / m2 34,30 € / m2

KipcTio MaAeta

Tep. m? m?

34 1,02 88,70

Esencia Oliva Esencia Gris
34,30 € / m2 34,30 € / m2
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Antic Blanco 31,00 € / m2

Antic Hueso 31,00 € / m2

Antic Vison 31,00 € / m?2

Anftic Pizzara 31,00 € / m2

KIBcoTIO MaAéra
Tey. m? m?
44 1,00 90,00

ANTIC
15X15
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MIRAGE
7,5X15

Mirage White
35,20 € / m2

Mirage Beige
35,20 € / m2

e @

Mirage Sage
3520€/ m2

&

Mirage Black
3520€/ m2

Mirage Blue
3520€/ m2

Mirage Grey
35,20 €/ m2

KIBcoTIO MaAéra
Tey. m? m?
88 1,00 80,00
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Mirage Black & White

Mirage Beige & Sage




MONT BLANC
60X120 |

Mont Blanc Polished 38,90 € / m?2

&

KIBcoTio MaAera

Teu. m? m?

2 1,44 46,08
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Nomade Blue Nomade Terquesa
62,00 € / m2

Nomade Pearl Nomade Grey
62,00 € / m2 62,00 € / m2 62,00 € / m2
e

S

KiBcTIO MNaAeTa

m?2 m?2

Tey.
20 0,33 35,07
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KLEN
KLEN we| ¥ |

Klen Coconut Milk 25,00 € / m?2

Klen Grey 25,00 € / m2

Klen Palladium 25,00 € / m2

Klen Blue 25,00 € / m2

Klen Terracotta 25,00 € / m2

L)
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S

N

N
-

Gamy Coconut Milk 27,00 € / m2

b [N " F
r d r
r 4 MF
o FLa F
" % r
g r 4 e

Orion Coconut Milk 27,00 € / m2

1 bl -

Lin Coconut Milk 27,00 € / m2

- _h:r ‘ r
Decor Set May Coconut Milk 25X35
136,00 € / set 3 Tepaxiwov

S

KiRooTio MaAera
Tey. m? m?
7 1,31 62,88







SJECHNI

60X120

made

S S
-

Po|@| 4| R

Technic Blanco Technic Grey Technic Negro
33,00€/ m2 33,00 € / m2 33,00 €/ m2
KiBcTiO MaAeTa
Teu. m? m?
2 1,44 43,20
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OT RECOM ENI:II_ED

1 s

Brick band installatian 20%
{NOT RECOMMEMNDABLE)

Herring bon installation 45%

Ma mv oworh kar aieBnnkh rencBénon rwy nharibiay, n npdraon ms Mavigres Project
nepahapBave ns axdhoulBles avnotondoes sykadoroons ya 1a peyEdn

* 23,3x120
* 20X120

= ] 5XS0

= 22,.5X90

M 1onoBereie 1 napandwe peyéln nepoadtepo and 20% om peydhn nheupd.

H eraipeia pas bev avaywepile navéva npdBlapa xan Bo ancppiyer kdbe evbivn
edv Sev npnBel aurhi n odaoroan

INUELWOELG
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